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2017     RALLIN NUORTEN CUP-PISTEET (4/5)
         ==========================
         1.Revontuliralli                   28.1  Hankasalmi
         2.Kemi ralli                       11.2  Kemi
         3.Kaasujalka Ralli                 27.5  Oripää
         4.Koillis-Savo ralli            18-19.8  Kaavi
         5.Riihivuori-Ralli                 23.9  Muurame

   Ohjaaja                Seura    Auto                    1      2      3      4      5        YHT
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1.Roni Kauppi          6 KR-Team  Toyota Yaris          10+3   15+5   12+5   (6+1)  10+2        62
 2.Aleksi Röyhkiö       6 TamUA    Renault Clio 1.6      12+4   12+4   10+4    -     12+3        61
 3.Arttu Lähdeniemi     6 PunMK    Alfa Romeo 147        15+5   10+3    8+3   10+3    -          57
 4.Sami Pajari          6 Poppoo   Opel Astra G CC        4      -     15+6    -     15+4        44
 5.Juho Koski-Lammi     6 JaMoKe   Renault Clio 1.6       8+2    8+2    6+2   12+4    -          44
 6.Tommi Hallman        6 KoiSavUA Citroen C2 GT          -      -      5+1   15+5    8+1        35
 7.Ajari Piironen       6 LahUA    Renault Clio 1.6       6+1    5      3      8+2    -          25
 8.Walle Pajuoja        6 LaihUA   Renault Megane Coupe   3      6+1    2      5      -          17
 9.Riku Ristilä         6 LaihUA   Honda Civic            5      4      -      -      -           9
10.Saku Hynynen         6 SonkT    Citroen C2 VTS         -      -      -      2      6           8
11.Jere Pensas          6 LaihUA   Renault Megane         -      3      -      3      -           6
12.Henry Jäppinen       6 PetUA    Ford Focus             -      -      -      -      5           5
13.Niklas Heino         6 KSAU     Ford Focus             -      -      4      -      -           4
   Niko Kalmi           6 HyUA     VW Polo 1.6            -      -      -      4      -           4
15.Petteri Jäppinen     6 RiiUA    Alfa Romeo 147         1      2      -      1      -           4
16.Niko Ahola           6 KokUA    Toyota Corolla G6      2      -      1      -      -           3
17.Hermanni Ylikärppä   6 LakUA    Honda Civic VTEC       -      1      -      -      -           1

2017     RALLIN JUNIOREIDEN SM-PISTEET
         =============================

   Ohjaaja                Seura    Auto                    1      2      3      4      5       YHT
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1.Aleksi Korhonen     3 SuonUA   Opel Corsa B          15+4   15+5   15+3    -     15+2       74
  2.Tommi Mäkinen       1 ESRC     Nissan Almera         (3)    12+3   10+2   15+4   15+5       66
  3.Henri Hokkala       4 ALTI     Honda Civic Type R    15+6    -     15+6   15+6    -         63
  4.Riku Rantasalo      2 RaisUA   VW Polo 16V            8     15+2   15+2   15+2    -         59
  5.Tuomo Vanhala       1 HyUA     Ford Fiesta/Focus     15+4   15+4   12+3    -      5         58
  6.Teemu Kuusinen      3 ALTI     Toyota Starlet         8+1   12+4   10+1   15+3    -         54
  7.Toni Tuominen       3 LohUA    Citroen C2 R2         10+2    8+2   12+2   10+1    -         47
  8.Joonas Lehtola      4 LaihUA   Opel Astra GSi 16V    12+5   10+4   10+4    -      -         45
  9.Henri Marjanen      5 JyvUA    Subaru Impreza STi    15      -      -     12     15         42
 10.Markus Latvanen     2 PertUA   Nissan Micra Kit      10+1   12+1    -     12+1    -         37
 11.Tomi Hämäläinen     4 LMM      BMW 325i               8+3    6+2   12+5    -      -         36
 12.Tomi Huttunen       1 SLUA     Suzuki Swift Sport    12+3    -     15+4    -      -         34
 13.Sami Vepsä          1 RaisUA   VW Polo GTI            6      -      6     10+2    8+2       34
 14.Kristian Kärpänen   4 MäntsMK  Honda Civic Type R    10+4    8+3    6+2    -      -         33
 15.Joonas Huovinen     1 K-KUA    Renault Clio 1.6      (1)     4      8+1   12+3    4         32
 16.Mika Ruohio         4 LprUA    Honda Civic Type R     -      3      8+3   12+5    -         31
 17.Petri Oksanen       2 LohUA    VW Polo 16V            6     10      6     (6)     8         30
 18.Ville Virtanen      2 HamUA    Suzuki Swift/VW Polo  15+3    -      -      -     10+1       29
 19.Teemu Varjo         1 RaisUA   Renault Megane         8+1    3      -      -     12+4       28
 20.Eetu Myllymäki      3 LaihUA   Toyota Starlet         6      -      8     12+2    -         28
 21.Simo Muhonen        3 JyvUA    Citroen C2 R2          5     10+3    -      -     10         28
 22.Santeri Kotamäki   1/4SaaUA    Citroen Xsara/O Astra 10+2    6      -      -      6+2       26
 23.Matias Oksanen      4 HankUA   Ford Escort RS 2000    -      -      -      5+1   12+5       23
 24.Kalle Hämäläinen    4 NilUA    BMW 325i               -      -      -      6+2   10+4       22
 25.Aki Hirvioja        4 YkUA     Ford Escort RS 2000    -     15+6    -      -      -         21
    Anssi Autio         4 KorUA    Ford Escort RS 2000    -      -      -      -     15+6       21
 27.Janne Luhtanen      2 LohUA    VW Polo                3      -      -      -     15+3       21
 28.Toni Lauronen       4 K-KUA    Honda Civic Type R     3     12+5    -      -      -         20
 29.Henri Berg          4 IiMU     Ford Escort RS 2000    -      5+1    -     10+4    -         20
 30.Risto Aspegren      2 RDT      VW Polo 1.4            4      -     12+1    -      -         17
 31.Jani Ruuskanen      1 ScPalas  Peugeot 206 XT         5     10+2    -      -      -         17
 32.Juuso Vormisto      3 NilUA    Toyota Starlet         -      -      -      8      8         16
 33.Jukka-Pekka Tanttu 1/2AL-Kniem Nissan Micra/Fabia     -      2      8      -      6         16
 34.Samuli Suorsa       5 KeminUA  Mitsubishi Lancer E8   -     15      -      -      -         15
    Juha Vinni          5 JoeUA    Mitsubishi Lancer E6   -      -      -     15      -         15
 36.Harri Rutanen       3 SaaUA    Toyota Starlet        12+3    -      -      -      -         15
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 37.Risto Lejon         4 AL-Härmä BMW 325i               6+2    2      1      4      -         15
 38.Janne Immonen       2 LvRT     VW Polo               12+2    -      -      -      -         14
    Kai Pihlman         2 OrSUA    Skoda Favorit          -      -      -      -     12+2       14
 40.Kim Forsgren        3 MäntsMK  Toyota Starlet         -      -      -      -     12+1       13
 41.Mikko Mäntylä       1 OriUA    Audi A3                -      -      -      -     10+3       13
 42.Eetu Tauriainen     1 ScPalas  Peugeot 206            -      -      4      8+1    -         13
 43.Jukka Airaksinen    2 LvRT     Suzuki Swift GTI       5      -      -      8      -         13
 44.Kari Peura          5 OUA      Mitsubishi Lancer E8   -     12      -      -      -         12
 45.Veeti Toivola       4 PengUA   Opel Astra GSi 16V     1      -      -      8+3    -         12
 46.Tuomo Laitila       4 SPAUK    BMW 325i               -      -      -      -      8+3       11
 47.Miro Pihlajamäki    2 EPUA     Suzuki Swift GTI       -      -     10      -      -         10
    Roope Suomalainen   2 ValUA    Suzuki Swift GTI       -      -      -     10      -         10
 49.Manu Lampela        1 RoiUA    Citroen C2 VTS         -      8+1    -      -      -          9
 50.Esa Rantasalo       4 RaisUA   Opel Kadett GSi 16V    -      -      2      -      5+1        8
 51.Ville Jänisoja      3 LaihUA   Toyota Corolla         4      -      4      -      -          8
 52.Toomas Palmi        3 Päij-HUA Toyota Starlet         -      6+1    -      -      -          7
    Jouni Ylennysmäki   1 ToivAUK  Citroen C2 VTS         -      -      -      -      6+1        7
 54.Tuukka Tiihonen     3 AL-Kniem Lada 1200              1      -      -      6      -          7
 55.Jyri Räsänen        1 KUA      Toyota Corolla         2      5      -      -      -          7
 56.Pasi Nikkanen       3 SaloUA   Toyota Corolla FX-GT   -      -      6      -      -          6
    Kimmo Oikarainen    1 TTR      Renault Clio 1.6       -      -      -      6      -          6
 58.Juho Paussu         4 PR-Rac   Opel Astra GSi 16V     5+1    -      -      -      -          6
    Timo Kasi           4 LaihUA   BMW M3                 -      -      5+1    -      -          6
 60.Aki Hytinkoski      3 SIIMU    Citroen C2 R2          -      5      -      -      -          5
    Jesse Venho         1 SaloUA   Peugeot 206 XS         -      -      5      -      -          5
    Toni Luukko         3 TamUA    Opel Corsa B           -      -      5      -      -          5
    Timo Karhinen       1 K-KUA    Honda Civic            -      -      -      5      -          5
    Marko Vaakanainen   3 JoeUA    Toyota Starlet         -      -      -      5      -          5
 65.Joona Lammi         1 AL-Härmä Citroen C2 VTS         4      -      -      -      -          4
    Juha-Mikael Hannula 4 LaihUA   BMW M3                 4      -      -      -      -          4
    Ari-Pekka Jakonen   3 RoiUA    Citroen C2 GT          -      4      -      -      -          4
    Teemu Hirsikorpi    4 OUA      BMW 325i               -      4      -      -      -          4
    Niko Patajoki       4 P-HUA    Ford Escort RS 2000    -      -      4      -      -          4
    Tomi Tauriainen     1 ScPalas  Ford Fiesta 1.6        -      -      -      4      -          4
    Petri Vesterinen    4 HuuhaUA  Opel Ascona B          -      -      -      -      4          4
 72.Matti Friman        3 AL-Kniem Lada 1200              3      -      -      -      -          3
    Henri Karppinen     3 LakUA    Lada 2105              -      3      -      -      -          3
    Harri Vyyryläinen   1 RaisUA   Peugeot 206            -      -      3      -      -          3
    Matti Raittinen     4 NaSU     Ford Escort RS 2000    -      -      3      -      -          3
    Ismo Martiskainen   1 JoeUA    Honda Civic            -      -      -      3      -          3
    Jarkko Jokiperä     4 SsR      BMW 328i               -      -      -      3      -          3
    Tomi Jutila         1 J.Äijät  Renault Clio 16V       -      -      -      -      3          3
    Antti Piispanen     4 ScPalas  Opel Astra GSi         -      -      -      -      3          3
 80.Mika Ihalainen      3 LvRT     Honda Civic SiR        2      -      -      -      -          2
    Kimmo Arkko         4 AL-Kniem Opel Astra GSi 16V     2      -      -      -      -          2
    Jarno Niini         1 KySUA    Opel Astra             -      -      2      -      -          2
    Veli-Matti Väänänen 1 SiAK     Peugeot 206            -      -      -      2      -          2
    Antero Uimonen      4 JoeUA    Opel Astra GSi 16V     -      -      -      2      -          2
    Teemu Virta         1 OrSUA    Citroen C2 VTS         -      -      -      -      2          2
 86.Jesse Peteri        4 YkUA     VW Golf                -      1      -      -      -          1
    Kimmo Koskinen      1 PR-Rac   Ford Focus             -      -      1      -      -          1
    Sami Kanervala      1 OUA      Toyota Corolla G6      -      -      -      1      -          1
    Toni Reijonen       4 JoeUA    Honda Civic Type R     -      -      -      1      -          1
    Aukusti Moilanen    1 SaaUA    Citroen Xsara VTS      -      -      -      -      1          1

2017     RALLY TROPHY PISTEET
         ====================

   Ohjaaja                Seura    Auto                    1      2      3      4      5          YHT
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1.Pasi Laaksomaa      8 Päij-HUA VW Polo 1.4           18,95  18,00  16,00    -    18,46      71,41
  2.Tommi Mäkinen       1 ESRC     Nissan Almera        (10,59) 16,92  16,25  18,89  19,00      71,06
  3.Tuomo Vanhala       1 HyUA     Ford Fiesta 1.6       18,82  18,46  17,50    -    12,00      66,78
  4.Sami Vepsä          1 RaisUA   VW Polo GTI           14,12    -    13,75  16,67  14,00      58,54
  5.Jani Laaksonen      8 MäntsMK  VW Polo 1.4           13,68  12,00 (12,00) 13,33  15,38      54,39
  6.Riku Rantasalo      2 RaisUA   VW Polo 16V            7,37  14,00  14,00  17,78    -        53,15
  7.Joonas Huovinen     1 K-KUA    Renault Clio 1.6      (8,24)  9,23  15,00  17,78  11,00      53,01
  8.Teemu Varjo         1 RaisUA   Renault Megane        15,29   7,69    -      -    18,00      40,98
  9.Tomi Huttunen       1 SLUA     Suzuki Swift Sport    17,65    -    18,75    -      -        36,40
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 10.Jere Paananen       8 KongUA   VW Polo 1.4           17,89  16,00    -      -      -        33,89
 11.Mikke Yrjölä        8 RaisUA   Nissan Micra          15,79    -    18,00    -      -        33,79
 12.Markus Latvanen     2 PertUA   Nissan Micra Kit       8,42   8,00    -    15,56    -        31,98
 13.Santeri Kotamäki    1 SaaUA    Citroen Xsara VTS     16,47  12,31    -      -      -        28,78
 14.Jani Ruuskanen      1 ScPalas  Peugeot 206 XT        12,94  15,38    -      -      -        28,32
 15.Petri Oksanen       2 LohUA    VW Polo 16V            6,32   6,00  (4,00)  6,67   9,23      28,22
 16.Eetu Tauriainen     1 ScPalas  Peugeot 206             -      -    10,00  15,56    -        25,56
 17.Jukka-Pekka Tanttu 1/2AL-Kniem Nissan Micra/Fabia     2,35   6,15   6,00    -     7,69      22,19
 18.Asko Laukkanen      8 LakUA    VW Polo 16V           11,58  10,00    -      -      -        21,58
 19.Ville Virtanen      2 HamUA    Suzuki Swift/VW Polo  10,53    -      -      -    10,77      21,30
 20.Jyri Räsänen        1 KUA      Toyota Corolla         9,41  10,77    -      -      -        20,18
 21.Janne Luhtanen      2 LohUA    VW Polo                3,16    -      -      -    16,92      20,08
 22.Jarmo Mäkelä        7 NilUA    Vaz 2112               4,71    -      -     6,67   6,00      17,38
 23.Mikko Mäntylä       1 OriUA    Audi A3                 -      -      -      -    17,00      17,00 
 24.Kimmo Järvisalo     8 PiekUA   VW Polo 16V           16,84    -      -      -      -        16,84
 25.Jukka Pylvänäinen   7 AL-Kniem Nissan Micra            -      -      -      -    16,00      16,00 
 26.Pasi Martikainen    7 NilUA    Citroen C2 VTS          -      -      -      -    15,00      15,00 
 27.Sami Sarjula        8 AL-Kniem VW Polo               14,74    -      -      -      -        14,74
 28.Teemu Virta         1 OrSUA    Citroen C2 VTS          -      -      -     5,56   9,00      14,56
 29.Kimmo Oikarainen    1 TTR      Renault Clio 1.6        -      -      -    14,44    -        14,44
 30.Risto Aspegren      2 RDT      VW Polo 1.4            4,21    -    10,00    -      -        14,21
 31.Jukka Airaksinen    2 LvRT     Suzuki Swift GTI       5,26    -      -     8,89    -        14,15
 32.Manu Lampela        1 RoiUA    Citroen C2 VTS          -    13,85    -      -      -        13,85
    Kimmo Raitanen      8 MäntsMK  VW Polo 1.4             -      -      -      -    13,85      13,85
 34.Timo Karhinen       1 K-KUA    Honda Civic             -      -      -    13,33    -        13,33
 35.Kimmo Koskinen      1 PR-Rac   Ford Focus              -      -     6,25    -     7,00      13,25
 36.Jouni Ylennysmäki   1 ToivAUK  Citroen C2 VTS          -      -      -      -    13,00      13,00
 37.Juha Karkia         8 OriUA    VW Polo 1.4           12,63    -      -      -      -        12,63
 38.Jesse Venho         1 SaloUA   Peugeot 206 XS          -      -    12,50    -      -        12,50
 39.Kai Pihlman         2 OrSUA    Skoda Favorit           -      -      -      -    12,31      12,31
 40.Antti Vartiainen    7 NilUA    Renault Clio            -      -      -    12,22    -        12,22
 41.Joona Lammi         1 AL-Härmä Citroen C2 VTS        11,76    -      -      -      -        11,76
 42.Jani Koskinen       7 VitikanUACitroen Saxo VTS        -      -    11,25    -      -        11,25
 43.Roope Suomalainen   2 ValUA    Suzuki Swift GTI        -      -      -    11,11    -        11,11
    Tomi Tauriainen     1 ScPalas  Ford Fiesta 1.6         -      -      -    11,11    -        11,11
 45.Ismo Martiskainen   1 JoeUA    Honda Civic             -      -      -    10,00    -        10,00
    Tomi Jutila         1 J.Äijät  Renault Clio 16V        -      -      -      -    10,00      10,00
 47.Janne Immonen       2 LvRT     VW Polo                9,47    -      -      -      -         9,47
 48.Veli-Matti Väänänen 1 SiAK     Peugeot 206             -      -      -     8,89    -         8,89
 49.Harri Vyyryläinen   1 RaisUA   Peugeot 206             -      -     8,75    -      -         8,75
 50.Miro Pihlajamäki    2 EPUA     Suzuki Swift GTI        -      -     8,00    -      -         8,00
    Aukusti Moilanen    1 SaaUA    Citroen Xsara VTS       -      -      -      -     8,00       8,00
 52.Sami Kanervala      1 OUA      Toyota Corolla G6       -      -      -     7,78    -         7,78
 53.Jarno Niini         1 KySUA    Opel Astra              -      -     7,50    -      -         7,50
 54.Teemu Konu          1 JyvUA    Renault Megane Coupe   7,06    -      -      -      -         7,06
 55.Risto Pastila       1 LahUA    Nissan Almera          5,88    -      -      -      -         5,88
 56.Jussi Koskinen      1 PR-Rac   VW Golf IV              -      -     5,00    -      -         5,00
    Miika Helen         1 KorUA    Seat Ibiza              -      -      -      -     5,00       5,00
 58.Markku Hytönen      1 RUA      VW Golf IV              -      -      -     4,44    -         4,44
 59.Timo Valkama        1 PR-Rac   VW Golf 1600           3,53    -      -      -      -         3,53

2017     RALLIN NAISTEN CUP-PISTEET
         ==========================

   Ohjaaja                Seura    Auto                    1      2      3      4      5        YHT
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1.Sanna-Kaisa Tiilikka  EPUA     Honda Civic Type R     15     15      -     15      -         45
  2.Mia Lainpelto         LievUA   Opel Kadett GSi 16V    12      -     15      -      -         27
    Jenna Tyllinen        AnkUA    Citroen C2 R2           -      -     12      -     15         27


